
                  TOTARA PARK 2018 CALENDAR 
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Monday Rally days Thursday Rally days  School Holidays
Public Holidays Volunteers only day :  pre season meetings

Red number - Committee meetings

TOTARA PARK EQUESTRIAN CENTRE   PH: 262 0426 CLUB HOUSE
  251 REDOUBT RD                                    P O BOX 39191 HOWICK 2145
COMMITTEE 2016/17

President Diana Knight 535 5645 022 076 0422 diana.knight21@gmail.com
Vice President Anne Chamberlin 530 8673 021 482 220 annechamberlin@xtra.co.nz
Treasurer Elzet Jordaan 622 2358 021 605 519 elzetj@yahoo.co.nz
Secretary/Privacy Officer Heather Raudon 267 1254 021 055 0406 hmraudon@gmail.com

TEAMS 2017/18
Health & Safety Team Tania Georgeson 576 6640 021 215 9554 teegee72@hotmail.com

Mon Jim Sutton
Thur Elizabeth Stolten

Pony Team Sally Champion 535 4297 sallyc11@hotmail.com
Coaching Team Karen Gibson 537 1505 021 268 0592 karengibson4444@gmail.com

Anne Chamberlin  021 482 220
Cilla Bell 530 9513 cilla@subsea.co.nz
Bryony Landman bryony@landman.co.nz
Cliff Dawson (Monday) cedawson@xtra.co.nz
Dianne Jonsson dmjonsson@xtra.co.nz

Funding Teneale Duncker 021 213 1101 Teneale1@gmail.com
Horse Sponsorship Kath Bond 021 233 9631 katherinebond35@hotmail.com
Public Relations Team Sheryl Williams 537 3385 021 2500 852 sherylwilliams@xtra.co.nz

Caryl Dimery 537 0436 021 207 7114 cwed@xtra.co.nz
Riders Representative Bruce Cameron 534 7775 027 284 1345 bcameron_ckd@kinect.co.nz
Trust Reps Dianna Knight

Anne Chamberlin (Actg) See above
Cilla Bell

Volunteer Co-ordinator Megan Crenfeldt 021 706 477 megancrenfeldt@outlook.com
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